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2016 Wasatch XC Invitational

Soldier Hollow

- 9/10/20169/10/2016

LICENSED TO: Wasatch High School

Event # 1 9:00:00 AM GIRLS  FR/SO 5K  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/MI

1 COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 68 4-6-13-15-30 40-57 2:05:28 3:3425:05.548:04.58

2 COPPER HILLS HS 71 10-11-12-17-21 28-43 2:06:20 1:1225:15.968:07.94

3 HERRIMAN HS 106 9-20-24-26-27 33-34 2:10:17 2:0926:03.448:23.22

4 MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 116 5-7-14-35-55 2:13:22 8:3126:40.318:35.09

5 PROVO HS 122 2-3-18-49-50 58 2:11:32 8:4526:18.358:28.02

6 TOOELE HS 143 1-25-31-41-45 51-53 2:12:33 7:1026:30.628:31.97

7 PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 144 16-19-32-38-39 44-46 2:15:01 2:4727:00.268:41.51

8 UINTAH HS 150 8-22-36-37-47 52 2:15:34 4:5427:06.798:43.61

9 HILLCREST HS 232 23-42-48-59-60 61 2:31:26 7:4030:17.239:44.91

10 PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 264 29-54-56-62-63 64 2:45:54 11:4133:10.876:43.73

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

445 Makayla Komer TOOELE HS 21:31.9311 SO1 6:55.83

363 Meghan Hunter PROVO HS 21:56.0012 SO2 7:03.58

293 Ally Gomm PROVO HS 22:42.7523 SO3 7:18.62

555 Megan Myers COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 23:34.9314 FR4 7:35.42

148 Jaclin Clayton MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 23:41.8715 SO5 7:37.65

133 Sheilah Cheruiyot WASATCH ACADEMY 23:50.931SO6 7:40.57

39 Ashlyn Baker TIMPANOGOS HS 23:54.401FR7 7:41.69

43 Juliana Banks COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 23:57.9326 SO8 7:42.82

727 Makenzi Smith MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 24:18.0627 FR9 7:49.30

340 Shelbie Hickman TIMPANOGOS HS 24:18.812SO10 7:49.54

75 Kinsey Bingham UINTAH HS 24:36.9018 FR11 7:55.36

481 Chloe Lunt HERRIMAN HS 24:39.0619 SO12 7:56.06

745 Brie Steele COPPER HILLS HS 24:43.43110 SO13 7:57.47

46 Kaiya Barker COPPER HILLS HS 24:57.12211 SO14 8:01.87

509 Anna McCullough WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 25:02.741FR15 8:03.68

499 Erinn Marx COPPER HILLS HS 25:07.21312 SO16 8:05.12

42 Abigail Banks COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 25:12.85313 SO17 8:06.94

419 Purity Kattam WASATCH ACADEMY 25:22.812FR18 8:10.14

285 Bailee Gillies TIMPANOGOS HS 25:31.183FR19 8:12.84

859 Christina Wood MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 25:31.93314 FR20 8:13.08

680 Zamahara Rodriguez COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 25:32.75415 SO21 8:13.34

401 Lacey Johnson PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 25:33.43116 SO22 8:13.56

448 Ashley Lagat WASATCH ACADEMY 25:34.403FR23 8:13.87

641 Victoria Price COPPER HILLS HS 25:36.21417 FR24 8:14.45

594 Kailin Pace PROVO HS 25:36.74318 SO25 8:14.63

505 Lauren McArthur PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 25:41.65219 SO26 8:16.21

139 Caroline Christensen HERRIMAN HS 25:52.65220 FR27 8:19.75

14 Kierra Allen COPPER HILLS HS 25:55.84521 FR28 8:20.77

721 Rachel Slaugh UINTAH HS 25:56.18222 FR29 8:20.88

377 Alexus Jensen HILLCREST HS 25:57.87123 FR30 8:21.43

467 Natalie Light WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 25:59.402SO31 8:21.92

604 Meredith Parker TIMPANOGOS HS 26:05.284SO32 8:23.81
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241 Maria Feist HERRIMAN HS 26:09.78324 FR33 8:25.26

638 Rhenona Powers EVANSTON 26:19.681FR34 8:28.45

376 Hannah Jenkins TOOELE HS 26:40.28225 SO35 8:35.08

24 Erin Anguiano HERRIMAN HS 26:46.75426 SO36 8:37.16

477 Alicia Lopez HERRIMAN HS 26:48.96527 SO37 8:37.87

824 Charlotte Weintz COPPER HILLS HS 26:55.02628 SO38 8:39.82

26 Elizabeth Ashcraft SALEM HILLS HS 26:55.371SO39 8:39.93

517 Grace Melton PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 26:55.68129 FR40 8:40.03

572 Rachel Nielsen COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 27:09.24530 SO41 8:44.40

268 Courtney Furniss TOOELE HS 27:10.40331 FR42 8:44.77

374 Mikaela Jarvis PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 27:14.52332 SO43 8:46.10

527 Emily Miller HERRIMAN HS 27:30.06633 SO44 8:51.10

681 Anna Romney HERRIMAN HS 27:33.09734 SO45 8:52.08

855 Morgan Winterton HERRIMAN HS 27:33.658SO46 8:52.26

805 Elizabeth Vogel MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 27:36.74435 SO47 8:53.25

595 Aspen Palmer UINTAH HS 27:43.24336 FR48 8:55.34

400 Kyla Johnson UINTAH HS 27:46.52437 SO49 8:56.40

777 Paige Taylor PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 28:10.56438 SO50 9:04.14

159 Jessica Colby PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 28:21.18539 SO51 9:07.55

683 Rachel Rosenberg COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 28:23.52640 FR52 9:08.31

798 Mackenzie Valencia TOOELE HS 28:28.00441 SO53 9:09.75

169 Tianna Corpuz HILLCREST HS 28:30.72242 FR54 9:10.62

130 Amber Checketts COPPER HILLS HS 28:34.74743 SO55 9:11.92

179 Brooke Crossley PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 28:42.11644 SO56 9:14.29

215 Brooklyn Eardley TOOELE HS 28:42.49545 SO57 9:14.41

734 Maci Sorensen HERRIMAN HS 28:57.279SO58 9:19.17

772 Emily Tarr HERRIMAN HS 28:59.6210SO59 9:19.93

725 Eleanor Smith COPPER HILLS HS 29:06.128FR60 9:22.02

214 Megan Dyatt COPPER HILLS HS 29:11.659FR61 9:23.80

20 Julia Anderson COPPER HILLS HS 29:14.2410FR62 9:24.63

67 Adelyn Berg PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 29:18.46746 SO63 9:25.99

144 Sadie Christensen HERRIMAN HS 29:24.4311SO64 9:27.91

457 Kelsey Lassiter UINTAH HS 29:31.14547 FR65 9:30.07

625 Emma Peterson HERRIMAN HS 29:53.5012SO66 9:37.27

417 Tess Jorgensen HILLCREST HS 29:54.31348 SO67 9:37.53

321 Kiya Harding PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 30:04.508SO68 9:40.81

865 Hailey Wright PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 30:08.789SO69 9:42.19

812 Christina Wall PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 30:15.3410FR70 9:44.30

790 Tori Tribett SALEM HILLS HS 30:20.502FR71 9:45.96

122 Caitlyn Carver PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 30:22.3111SO72 9:46.54

767 Anna Tanner HERRIMAN HS 30:33.6413SO73 9:50.19

261 Allyson Frey PROVO HS 30:35.12449 FR74 9:50.67

697 Emily Schofield PROVO HS 30:41.15550 SO75 9:52.61

832 Krislynne Wheeler HERRIMAN HS 30:47.1514SO76 9:54.54

780 Rachel Thomas TOOELE HS 31:19.46651 FR77 10:04.94

770 Madison Tarbell UINTAH HS 31:20.75652 SO78 10:05.35

454 Tanasha Larsen TOOELE HS 31:45.52753 FR79 10:13.32

724 Allison Smith TOOELE HS 31:47.968FR80 10:14.11

355 Maya Howell PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 32:07.03254 SO81 10:20.25

813 Louise Wall MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 32:12.96555 SO82 10:22.16

775 Madison Taylor COPPER HILLS HS 32:14.3711FR83 10:22.61

113 Brinleigh Cahoon PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 32:29.08356 SO84 10:27.35
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748 Kaylee Stettler COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 32:32.43757 SO85 10:28.42

542 Sam Moreno TAYLORSVILLE 32:38.331SO86 10:30.32

256 Shaleese Franco WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 32:59.463FR87 10:37.12

397 Kathryn Johnson PROVO HS 33:17.31658 SO88 10:42.87

464 Katelyn Lewis SOUTH SUMMIT HS 33:25.061SO89 10:45.36

231 Kaia Fairbanks HILLCREST HS 33:25.36459 SO90 10:45.46

840 Sage Wiggins HILLCREST HS 33:37.90560 SO91 10:49.50

315 Lydia Hall ALTA HS 33:40.751JR92 10:50.41

105 Abbie Bullock HERRIMAN HS 33:41.0215FR93 10:50.50

456 Megan Larson COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 33:58.188SO94 10:56.02

290 Megan Glover HILLCREST HS 34:07.24661 FR95 10:58.94

613 Kitani Peacick TOOELE HS 34:07.559SO96 10:59.04

375 Aspen Jenkins HERRIMAN HS 34:39.2116SO97 11:09.23

353 Samantha Hotton COPPER HILLS HS 34:40.0612FR98 11:09.50

495 Sarah Marble TOOELE HS 35:28.6210SO99 11:25.13

536 Madison Mitchell PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 35:45.33462 FR100 11:30.51

281 Kaylee Gehret AMERICAN LEADERSHIP 36:33.431FR101 11:45.99

786 Jillian Tillett SOUTH SUMMIT HS 37:08.862SO102 11:57.40

183 Hannah Dansie PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 38:37.23563 SO103 12:25.84

562 Aliya Nelson PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 40:24.15664 FR104 13:00.26

284 Marjorie Gibbons TOOELE HS NTFR105

303 Nizhoni Guthrie TAYLORSVILLE NTSO106
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Event # 2 9:20:00 AM BOYS  FR/SO 5K  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/MI

1 AMERICAN FORK HS 52 3-7-9-16-17 19-20 1:37:28 1:0719:29.606:16.46

2 EVANSTON 90 1-10-13-18-48 80-84 1:38:51 2:2919:46.226:21.80

3 TIMPANOGOS HS 98 8-14-24-25-27 30-31 1:39:42 5219:56.406:25.08

4 HERRIMAN HS 101 5-6-28-29-33 43-49 1:39:22 1:0519:52.398:23.22

5 COPPER HILLS HS 155 15-26-34-39-41 50-51 1:41:49 5520:21.848:07.94

6 PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 207 12-36-40-55-64 69-73 1:43:59 2:0720:47.778:41.51

7 PROVO HS 224 4-22-32-72-94 97-109 1:45:20 4:4421:03.988:28.02

8 WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 225 21-44-46-53-61 65-70 1:45:02 1:3321:00.476:45.70

9 PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 228 2-37-52-58-79 82-91 1:44:32 3:3220:54.336:43.73

10 UINTAH HS 324 11-59-74-85-95 102-103 1:50:18 4:2022:03.578:43.61

11 NORTH SANPETE HS 327 47-62-63-67-88 101-105 1:49:32 2:1921:54.497:03.09

12 HILLCREST HS 337 23-45-68-90-111 113-114 1:52:54 6:1822:34.739:44.91

13 TOOELE HS 344 54-56-75-78-81 93-104 1:49:54 1:0921:58.878:31.97

14 ALTA HS 347 35-66-77-83-86 87-98 1:51:03 2:5122:12.537:08.90

15 SALEM HILLS HS 362 38-57-71-96-100 110 1:52:13 3:4722:26.617:13.43

16 COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 428 42-89-92-99-106 1:57:19 4:0923:27.758:04.58

17 TAYLORSVILLE 463 60-76-107-108-112 115-116 2:01:26 5:4424:17.187:49.02

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

316 Tyrell Halladay EVANSTON 18:38.4411 SO1 5:59.99

60 Nolan Beck PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 18:49.2112 SO2 6:03.45

36 Andrew Baird AMERICAN FORK HS 18:51.0013 SO3 6:04.03

422 Alec Keith PROVO HS 19:05.0614 SO4 6:08.56

675 Seth Robertson HERRIMAN HS 19:15.0015 FR5 6:11.75

803 Ty Vickers HERRIMAN HS 19:16.9626 SO6 6:12.39

300 Luke Grundvig AMERICAN FORK HS 19:19.8127 SO7 6:13.30

612 Kaleb Paulsen TIMPANOGOS HS 19:21.0018 SO8 6:13.69

603 Bryant Parker AMERICAN FORK HS 19:25.8739 SO9 6:15.25

842 Weston Wiley EVANSTON 19:27.78210 SO10 6:15.87

636 Davy Powell UINTAH HS 19:30.12111 SO11 6:16.62

390 Brayden Johnson PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 19:33.21112 FR12 6:17.62

307 Bradshaw Haack EVANSTON 19:36.59313 SO13 6:18.70

461 Haden Leavitt MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 19:43.721SO14 6:21.00

32 Tre Baca TIMPANOGOS HS 19:49.93214 FR15 6:23.00

341 Tyler Hilbig COPPER HILLS HS 19:52.43115 SO16 6:23.80

830 Caleb Westover AMERICAN FORK HS 19:52.99416 SO17 6:23.98

866 Nathan Wright AMERICAN FORK HS 19:58.37517 SO18 6:25.71

68 Garrett Berger EVANSTON 20:00.28418 SO19 6:26.33

570 Aidan Nielsen AMERICAN FORK HS 20:00.84619 SO20 6:26.51

409 Andrew Jolley AMERICAN FORK HS 20:01.88720 SO21 6:26.84

847 Josh Williams WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 20:02.56121 FR22 6:27.06

679 Stanley Robison PROVO HS 20:05.15222 --23 6:27.90

202 Nathan Diggins HILLCREST HS 20:05.93123 FR24 6:28.15
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356 Ryan Howell TIMPANOGOS HS 20:07.78324 SO25 6:28.74

298 Teancum Greenwood TIMPANOGOS HS 20:09.43425 FR26 6:29.27

698 Paeton Scholes COPPER HILLS HS 20:10.96226 SO27 6:29.77

140 Colin Christensen TIMPANOGOS HS 20:13.87527 SO28 6:30.70

348 William Holland HERRIMAN HS 20:14.37328 FR29 6:30.86

530 Kyler Miller HERRIMAN HS 20:14.87429 SO30 6:31.03

868 Thomas Young TIMPANOGOS HS 20:15.43630 SO31 6:31.21

143 Michael Christensen TIMPANOGOS HS 20:15.93731 SO32 6:31.37

673 Creed Robertson PROVO HS 20:20.12332 FR33 6:32.72

333 Mark Henderson HERRIMAN HS 20:20.78533 SO34 6:32.93

597 Jerin Palmer COPPER HILLS HS 20:22.62334 FR35 6:33.52

558 Austin Neff ALTA HS 20:28.02135 SO36 6:35.26

48 Tyler Barry PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 20:31.59236 SO37 6:36.41

624 Caden Peterson PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 20:32.18237 SO38 6:36.60

79 Caden Black SALEM HILLS HS 20:32.87138 SO39 6:36.82

17 Bryson Allred AMERICAN FORK HS 20:33.888SO40 6:37.14

494 Spencer Manwaring COPPER HILLS HS 20:35.34439 SO41 6:37.61

168 Joe Corbridge AMERICAN FORK HS 20:45.289SO42 6:40.81

686 Luke Rushton PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 20:46.74340 SO43 6:41.28

338 Benjamin Hickenlooper COPPER HILLS HS 20:47.87541 FR44 6:41.65

282 Jacob George COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 20:49.62142 SO45 6:42.21

655 Karl Reynolds MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 20:50.782FR46 6:42.58

556 Paul Myers HERRIMAN HS 20:51.28643 SO47 6:42.74

28 Alec Atkinson AMERICAN FORK HS 20:56.3110SO48 6:44.36

304 Brayden Guymon WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 20:57.15244 FR49 6:44.63

30 Jacob Atkinson HILLCREST HS 20:58.72245 FR50 6:45.14

443 Dustin Knudsen TIMPANOGOS HS 21:01.848SO51 6:46.14

345 Mack Hinckley WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 21:03.21346 FR52 6:46.58

346 Matt Hindes NORTH SANPETE HS 21:03.69147 FR53 6:46.74

506 Ben McBride AMERICAN FORK HS 21:07.4611FR54 6:47.95

853 Charles Winfield EVANSTON 21:08.03548 FR55 6:48.14

451 Preston Lambert HERRIMAN HS 21:08.50749 SO56 6:48.29

16 Alexander Allgrunn COPPER HILLS HS 21:13.59650 SO57 6:49.93

62 Nathan Bendixsen COPPER HILLS HS 21:14.15751 SO58 6:50.11

561 Liam Nell PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 21:19.43352 FR59 6:51.81

209 Ephraim Drennan WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 21:23.84453 FR60 6:53.22

543 Spencer Moreno TOOELE HS 21:24.44154 SO61 6:53.42

432 Jesiah Khountham PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 21:26.66455 FR62 6:54.13

586 Wyatt Olsen TOOELE HS 21:27.18256 SO63 6:54.30

512 Dylan McEwan SALEM HILLS HS 21:28.03257 SO64 6:54.57

478 Nathan Lund PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 21:28.75458 SO65 6:54.80

520 Dayton Merrell UINTAH HS 21:30.00259 FR66 6:55.21

104 Ezekiel Browne HERRIMAN HS 21:30.528FR67 6:55.37

301 Braeden Grupe COPPER HILLS HS 21:32.878SO68 6:56.13

411 Brenzer Jones TAYLORSVILLE 21:33.40160 FR69 6:56.30

608 Braden Patterson WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 21:35.59561 SO70 6:57.01

87 Ethan Bowles NORTH SANPETE HS 21:37.43262 SO71 6:57.60

617 Fredrick Peel NORTH SANPETE HS 21:40.24363 FR72 6:58.50

19 Benton Anderson PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 21:40.68564 SO73 6:58.64

5 Bentley Ackerson WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 21:41.27665 FR74 6:58.83

764 Reuben Tang HERRIMAN HS 21:43.819SO75 6:59.65

663 Ethan Richardson ALTA HS 21:44.37266 FR76 6:59.83
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756 Vance Strait NORTH SANPETE HS 21:48.31467 SO77 7:01.10

439 Zakia Kirby HILLCREST HS 21:48.81368 FR78 7:01.26

810 Ethan Walker PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 21:49.37669 SO79 7:01.44

322 Ethan Hardy WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 21:50.59770 SO80 7:01.83

364 Zach Hunter SALEM HILLS HS 21:57.72371 FR81 7:04.13

107 Alex Burgess HERRIMAN HS 21:58.2410FR82 7:04.30

794 Zachary Twitchell HERRIMAN HS 21:58.8111SO83 7:04.48

436 Landon King PROVO HS 21:59.62472 FR84 7:04.74

101 Gage Brouse HERRIMAN HS 22:04.6212SO85 7:06.35

811 Jaggur Walker PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 22:07.81773 FR86 7:07.38

504 Dominic Maughn DRAPER AMERICAN PREP 22:10.241FR87 7:08.16

514 Ethan McKee UINTAH HS 22:10.65374 FR88 7:08.29

523 Eli Messick TOOELE HS 22:11.45375 SO89 7:08.55

119 Lucas Carpenter TAYLORSVILLE 22:13.28276 SO90 7:09.14

714 Edmund Shumway PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 22:15.998SO91 7:10.01

205 Timothy Dixon ALTA HS 22:16.46377 FR92 7:10.16

684 Zachary Rosier HERRIMAN HS 22:17.0213SO93 7:10.34

427 Bryceson Kenison TOOELE HS 22:17.62478 SO94 7:10.53

66 Josh Benson WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 22:18.188FR95 7:10.71

863 Jacob Workman HERRIMAN HS 22:18.7814SO96 7:10.91

181 Julius Dalley HERRIMAN HS 22:21.6815SO97 7:11.84

421 William Keel PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 22:22.12579 SO98 7:11.98

818 Tad Webb WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 22:22.729SO99 7:12.18

258 Joshua Freeman HERRIMAN HS 22:23.1516FR100 7:12.31

749 Griffin Stewart DRAPER AMERICAN PREP 22:25.90214 FR101 7:13.20

372 Mason Jacketta EVANSTON 22:28.81680 FR102 7:14.14

450 Thane Laker COPPER HILLS HS 22:31.029FR103 7:14.85

565 Logan Nelson TOOELE HS 22:33.68581 SO104 7:15.70

473 Josh Livingstone WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 22:36.8110SO105 7:16.71

63 Dan Bennion WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 22:39.3111FR106 7:17.52

254 Chase Francis PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 22:40.72682 FR107 7:17.97

156 Declan Coffman COPPER HILLS HS 22:41.1510FR108 7:18.11

585 Jaycee Olsen MANILA HS 22:41.951FR109 7:18.37

632 McKay Porter COPPER HILLS HS 22:43.7811FR110 7:18.95

54 Taylor Bauer TIMPANOGOS HS 22:45.479FR111 7:19.50

829 Caleb West WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 22:54.3412FR112 7:22.35

291 Hunter Golly TIMPANOGOS HS 22:54.7810SO113 7:22.50

100 Joshua Brockbank AMERICAN FORK HS 23:00.3412SO114 7:24.29

850 Tyson Williams AMERICAN FORK HS 23:09.0513SO115 7:27.09

237 Nicholas Farmer HERRIMAN HS 23:11.6517SO116 7:27.93

596 Austin Palmer ALTA HS 23:14.43483 FR117 7:28.82

791 Joe Trujillo EVANSTON 23:15.09784 FR118 7:29.03

71 Christopher Bestenlehner UINTAH HS 23:16.24485 SO119 7:29.40

702 Ricky Scoggan ALTA HS 23:19.37586 SO120 7:30.41

870 Jace Goodwin ALTA HS 23:21.78687121 7:31.19

199 Henry DeGroff NORTH SANPETE HS 23:22.78588 FR122 7:31.51

618 Ethan Peery COPPER HILLS HS 23:24.6612FR123 7:32.11

269 Sam Galati SOUTH SUMMIT HS 23:25.561FR124 7:32.40

510 Ben McCullough WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 23:26.8713SO125 7:32.82

192 Brad Day COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 23:33.31289 FR126 7:34.90

174 Cole Crison HILLCREST HS 23:35.84490 SO127 7:35.71

112 Liam Cabarcas PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 23:42.94791 SO128 7:38.00
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738 Kaden Springer COPPER HILLS HS 23:46.7813SO129 7:39.23

822 Jack Wedig COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 23:47.44392 SO130 7:39.45

476 Joseph Logan TOOELE HS 23:48.03693 SO131 7:39.64

29 Coleman Atkinson WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 23:48.9314JR132 7:39.92

674 Enoch Robertson PROVO HS 23:49.96594 FR133 7:40.26

717 Maguire Simmons UINTAH HS 23:50.87595 SO134 7:40.55

392 Cutler Johnson SALEM HILLS HS 23:54.21496 SO135 7:41.62

678 Mason Robison PROVO HS 23:57.93697 FR136 7:42.82

415 Thomas Jones ALTA HS 23:58.69798 FR137 7:43.07

81 Nicholas Bodily COPPER HILLS HS 24:03.0214SO138 7:44.46

251 Alex Floyd COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 24:08.81499 SO139 7:46.32

703 Stratton Scott SALEM HILLS HS 24:20.245100 SO140 7:50.00

600 Tad Palmer MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 24:21.493FR141 7:50.40

86 Elijah Bowles NORTH SANPETE HS 24:22.786101 SO142 7:50.82

783 Malcom Thompson COPPER HILLS HS 24:37.3415SO143 7:55.51

743 Asher Steckler UINTAH HS 24:40.066102 SO144 7:56.38

537 Luke Mixon UINTAH HS 24:40.817103 FR145 7:56.62

471 Jake Lively WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 24:42.2815SO146 7:57.10

493 Caden Mangum MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 24:43.384SO147 7:57.45

165 Hyrum Cooper EVANSTON 24:44.848SO148 7:57.92

189 McCall Davis WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 24:45.7516SO149 7:58.21

789 Spencer Toone TOOELE HS 24:50.527104 14 FR150 7:59.75

875 Nathan Curtis WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 24:52.7417151 8:00.46

89 Levi Bowles NORTH SANPETE HS 24:53.657105 FR152 8:00.76

622 Matthew Perkins TOOELE HS 24:54.628FR153 8:01.07

752 Jacob Stickler ALTA HS 24:56.628SO154 8:01.71

455 Ben Larson COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 24:59.595106 FR155 8:02.67

55 Brad Bean TIMPANOGOS HS 25:00.2811SO156 8:02.89

854 Logan Winsor HERRIMAN HS 25:01.0018SO157 8:03.12

567 Hayden Nesbitt TAYLORSVILLE 25:04.243107 FR158 8:04.16

746 Erik Stephenson HERRIMAN HS 25:05.5619FR159 8:04.59

657 Daniel Rich COPPER HILLS HS 25:07.5216FR160 8:05.22

262 Todd Frogue TOOELE HS 25:10.569FR161 8:06.20

844 William Wilkinson TAYLORSVILLE 25:17.624108 SO162 8:08.47

708 Brandon Sepos EVANSTON 25:18.719SO163 8:08.82

278 Brandon Garrett PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 25:27.728FR164 8:11.72

496 Nathan Martin PROVO HS 25:30.817109 FR165 8:12.72

371 Mason Iverson SALEM HILLS HS 25:32.686110 SO166 8:13.32

852 Elias Winegar TOOELE HS 25:51.6210FR167 8:19.41

719 Jake Slade WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 25:53.2418SO168 8:19.94

874 AJ Johnson WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 26:03.6519169 8:23.29

347 Jaden Hoenes HERRIMAN HS 26:19.2120SO170 8:28.30

610 Aiden Paul HILLCREST HS 26:24.385111 FR171 8:29.96

402 Tayson Johnson PROVO HS 26:27.008FR172 8:30.80

318 Elias Hansen HERRIMAN HS 26:28.0321SO173 8:31.13

328 Ryan Hatch COPPER HILLS HS 26:35.5217SO174 8:33.55

644 Bridger Rand WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 26:40.4120SO175 8:35.12

873 McKay Murdock WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 26:41.2821176 8:35.40

737 Ben Spencer WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 27:07.9022FR177 8:43.97

391 Christopher Johnson TAYLORSVILLE 27:17.405112 SO178 8:47.02

480 Justin Lundwall TOOELE HS 27:33.8111SO179 8:52.31

245 Tanner Findlay DRAPER AMERICAN PREP 27:34.34314 FR180 8:52.48
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296 Joshua Grant PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 27:45.229FR181 8:55.98

95 Raleigh Bray HILLCREST HS 27:46.406113 FR182 8:56.36

1 Jesse Aaron HILLCREST HS 27:48.097114 Fr183 8:56.90

541 Dallin Moon HILLCREST HS 27:48.108FR184 8:56.91

452 Copper Landell COPPER HILLS HS 28:48.4318FR185 9:16.32

239 Dylan Farrell WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 29:36.0623SO186 9:31.66

730 Weston Smith ALTA HS 30:45.469SO187 9:53.99

796 Zachary Tye TAYLORSVILLE 30:45.966115 SO188 9:54.15

447 David Kump COPPER HILLS HS 30:48.8119SO189 9:55.07

569 Landon Nicoles TAYLORSVILLE 32:53.757116 SO190 10:35.29

658 Asher Richards WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 33:08.4524SO191 10:40.02
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Event # 3 9:40:00 AM GIRLS  JR/SR 5K  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/MI

1 TIMPANOGOS HS 26 1-4-6-7-8 27 2:00:19 1:4924:03.896:25.08

2 MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 64 2-3-18-19-22 30-32 2:08:19 4:1125:39.848:35.09

3 HERRIMAN HS 66 5-10-12-15-24 26-31 2:08:09 3:0425:37.738:23.22

4 TOOELE HS 106 11-16-17-29-33 37-38 2:16:02 3:4127:12.378:31.97

5 WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 107 13-14-20-21-39 40 2:17:02 5:1827:24.326:45.70

6 COPPER HILLS HS 119 9-23-25-28-34 35-36 2:16:38 4:0927:19.598:07.94

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

56 Haley Bean TIMPANOGOS HS 22:49.6811 SR1 7:20.85

528 Hailey Miller MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 23:09.8712 JR2 7:27.35

59 Charice Beaumont PROVO HS 23:27.651SR3 7:33.08

8 Kaylee Adamson MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 23:38.7523 SR4 7:36.65

236 Morgan Farley TIMPANOGOS HS 24:01.6624 JR5 7:44.02

831 Kaylee Westover TAYLORSVILLE 24:19.801JR6 7:49.86

416 Mikaela Jorgensen HERRIMAN HS 24:22.2415 SR7 7:50.65

704 Maggie Scribner TIMPANOGOS HS 24:22.6836 SR8 7:50.79

579 Jennifer Nuttall TIMPANOGOS HS 24:26.6547 JR9 7:52.07

311 Emily Hakala TIMPANOGOS HS 24:38.8058 JR10 7:55.98

266 Rachel Furnell COPPER HILLS HS 24:41.0919 JR11 7:56.71

540 Katelyn Moody HERRIMAN HS 24:49.81210 JR12 7:59.52

385 Jamie Johansen TOOELE HS 25:05.40111 JR13 8:04.54

425 Eyleen Kendall HERRIMAN HS 25:08.21312 JR14 8:05.44

125 Victoria Cerrato PROVO HS 25:08.552JR15 8:05.55

611 Moira Paul HILLCREST HS 25:17.501JR16 8:08.43

91 Kenna Bradley TAYLORSVILLE 25:28.492JR17 8:11.97

578 Ingrid Norton WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 25:41.93113 SR18 8:16.30

57 Breanna Beaslin EVANSTON 25:45.741SR19 8:17.52

463 Heather Lewis PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 25:49.961JR20 8:18.88

305 Kylie Guymon WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 25:53.56214 SR21 8:20.04

779 Madi Tenney HERRIMAN HS 26:21.34415 JR22 8:28.98

34 Mia Bahr PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 26:43.872JR23 8:36.23

653 Melissa Regalado HILLCREST HS 26:51.092SR24 8:38.56

267 Brianna Furniss TOOELE HS 26:57.25216 SR25 8:40.54

781 Reagan Thomas TOOELE HS 26:57.65317 JR26 8:40.67

394 Hailey Johnson MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 27:02.96318 JR27 8:42.38

259 Emma Freestone MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 27:06.65419 SR28 8:43.56

127 Summer Chappell WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 27:10.21320 SR29 8:44.71

759 Hailey Strobelt WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 27:15.47421 JR30 8:46.40

833 Mabel Wheeler MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 27:21.00522 JR31 8:48.18

640 Morganne Preece COPPER HILLS HS 27:24.06223 JR32 8:49.17

689 Lauren Sam HERRIMAN HS 27:27.08524 JR33 8:50.14

92 Tabitha Brady COPPER HILLS HS 27:27.62325 SR34 8:50.31

808 Alexis Walk EVANSTON 27:32.562JR35 8:51.90

161 Shauntell Collings HERRIMAN HS 28:01.49626 SR36 9:01.22

827 Leonie Weller TIMPANOGOS HS 28:09.12627 JR37 9:03.67
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872 Kaytlyn Westover HILLCREST HS 28:14.12338 9:05.28

728 Olivia Smith COPPER HILLS HS 28:14.47428 SR39 9:05.39

429 Karina Kenison TOOELE HS 28:14.78429 JR40 9:05.49

257 Maya Frazier MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 28:21.88630 SR41 9:07.78

99 Bailee Bristol HERRIMAN HS 28:32.06731 JR42 9:11.06

418 Madilyn Kane SALEM HILLS HS 28:33.211JR43 9:11.43

491 Madison Malmgren PROVO HS 28:38.113JR44 9:13.00

633 Jennika Posey MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 28:40.59732 SR45 9:13.80

573 Ashleigh Nielson TOOELE HS 28:46.81533 JR46 9:15.80

319 Maryn Hansen COPPER HILLS HS 28:50.75534 JR47 9:17.07

51 Kaya Bassett HERRIMAN HS 28:55.968JR48 9:18.75

649 Alexis Reading COPPER HILLS HS 29:00.17635 JR49 9:20.10

226 Paige Endicott PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 29:15.583SR50 9:25.06

757 Melissa Strange NORTH SANPETE HS 29:15.931JR51 9:25.18

358 Emma Huefner COPPER HILLS HS 29:21.65736 JR52 9:27.02

182 Heidi Daniel UINTAH HS 29:34.581JR53 9:31.18

102 Jessica Brown UINTAH HS 29:37.502SR54 9:32.12

151 Kala Clifford COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 29:52.021SR55 9:36.79

706 Lindsey Seitz UINTAH HS 29:52.343JR56 9:36.90

614 Myah Peacock TOOELE HS 30:31.40637 JR57 9:49.47

171 Hannah Cramer TOOELE HS 30:31.78738 JR58 9:49.59

760 Sarah Stuart TOOELE HS 30:49.348JR59 9:55.24

279 Alyssa Gatten COPPER HILLS HS 30:55.288JR60 9:57.15

414 Malorie Jones WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 31:00.43539 JR61 9:58.81

388 Allison Johnson WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 31:21.50640 SR62 10:05.59

768 Emily Tanner HERRIMAN HS 31:26.659SR63 10:07.25

320 Melissa Hansen COPPER HILLS HS 31:33.289SR64 10:09.39

187 Karissa Davis SALEM HILLS HS 33:31.342JR65 10:47.38

188 Keana Davis HERRIMAN HS 34:52.2410SR66 11:13.42

408 Tori Johnston HILLCREST HS 35:02.154SR67 11:16.61

207 Tiffany Do TAYLORSVILLE 35:03.243JR68 11:16.96

330 Keira Hay TAYLORSVILLE 35:15.284JR69 11:20.84

170 Albany Cox MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 40:33.128JR70 13:03.14

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



9/12/2016

Page 11 of 18

2016 Wasatch XC Invitational

Soldier Hollow

- 9/10/20169/10/2016

LICENSED TO: Wasatch High School

Event # 4 10:00:00 AM BOYS  JR/SR 5K  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/MI

1 HERRIMAN HS 38 4-5-7-10-12 13-20 1:33:04 3718:36.878:23.22

2 TIMPANOGOS HS 55 1-3-8-14-29 31-49 1:34:56 2:5118:59.236:25.08

3 TOOELE HS 120 17-18-23-30-32 42-56 1:41:25 1:0820:17.038:31.97

4 COPPER HILLS HS 126 19-21-22-26-38 46-47 1:41:53 1:2620:22.598:07.94

5 MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 138 2-9-11-57-59 1:41:58 5:1820:23.548:35.09

6 SALEM HILLS HS 141 15-16-28-37-45 50-52 1:42:49 2:1120:33.857:13.43

7 WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 173 24-34-36-39-40 43-48 1:45:11 5621:02.266:45.70

8 UINTAH HS 190 27-33-35-44-51 53-54 1:46:30 1:4721:17.958:43.61

9 PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 247 6-58-60-61-62 1:53:19 5:2922:39.786:43.73

10 HILLCREST HS 248 25-41-55-63-64 1:55:12 6:1423:02.349:44.91

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

359 Bryce Hugh TIMPANOGOS HS 17:48.2211 JR1 5:43.82

234 Garrett Faragher MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 18:00.4712 JR2 5:47.77

630 Thomas Pickford PROVO HS 18:09.901SR3 5:50.80

365 Mitchell Hutchins TIMPANOGOS HS 18:13.7823 SR4 5:52.05

109 Nick Burrell HERRIMAN HS 18:18.3014 JR5 5:53.50

820 Jackson Webber HERRIMAN HS 18:19.2425 JR6 5:53.81

126 Casey Chamberlain AMERICAN FORK HS 18:28.311JR7 5:56.73

650 Harrison Redford PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 18:37.0016 JR8 5:59.52

47 Joe Barney HERRIMAN HS 18:38.1237 SR9 5:59.88

84 Derek Bonney TIMPANOGOS HS 18:50.9338 JR10 6:04.01

560 Jarron Neilson MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 18:51.9329 JR11 6:04.33

97 Gable Briggs HERRIMAN HS 18:52.94410 JR12 6:04.65

599 Kyler Palmer MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 18:55.06311 SR13 6:05.34

283 Jared Gerhart HERRIMAN HS 18:55.75512 JR14 6:05.56

634 Austyn Poulson HERRIMAN HS 19:07.25613 JR15 6:09.26

271 Alex Garces AMERICAN FORK HS 19:09.682JR16 6:10.04

547 Matthew Morrison PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 19:10.221JR17 6:10.22

442 Brigham Knudsen TIMPANOGOS HS 19:23.96414 SR18 6:14.64

741 Curtis Statsny SALEM HILLS HS 19:32.38115 JR19 6:17.35

601 Wade Palmer PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 19:36.402JR20 6:18.64

472 Kyle Livingston AMERICAN FORK HS 19:38.413JR21 6:19.29

773 Jarom Tasker SALEM HILLS HS 19:44.25216 SR22 6:21.17

114 Ryan Callister TOOELE HS 19:45.43117 JR23 6:21.55

648 Deandre Ray TOOELE HS 19:46.78218 JR24 6:21.98

782 Josh Thompson COPPER HILLS HS 19:48.09119 Jr25 6:22.41

584 Dillon Olsen HERRIMAN HS 19:53.72720 SR26 6:24.22

294 Braysen Goodwin PROVO HS 19:56.122JR27 6:24.99

692 Austin Saunders HERRIMAN HS 19:57.188JR28 6:25.33

621 Chandler Penrose TAYLORSVILLE 20:01.501JR29 6:26.72

265 Stephen Fullmer COPPER HILLS HS 20:07.08221 SR30 6:28.52

525 Joshua Mickelsen COPPER HILLS HS 20:13.75322 SR31 6:30.66

583 Ethan Olcott TOOELE HS 20:14.68323 JR32 6:30.96
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11 Carter Ailshie WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 20:24.37124 JR33 6:34.08

85 Braxton Booth SOUTH SUMMIT HS 20:26.341JR34 6:34.72

154 Luke Cobabe HILLCREST HS 20:27.65125 SR35 6:35.14

7 Tate Adams COPPER HILLS HS 20:29.11426 JR36 6:35.61

453 Mitch Larsen UINTAH HS 20:33.69127 JR37 6:37.08

78 Bryce Black SALEM HILLS HS 20:34.85328 JR38 6:37.46

403 Coleman Johnston COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 20:38.241JR39 6:38.55

742 Samuel Stearman TIMPANOGOS HS 20:39.28529 JR40 6:38.88

309 Tanner Hahne TOOELE HS 20:44.06430 JR41 6:40.42

195 Eli Day COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 20:48.842JR42 6:41.96

623 Aaron Petersen TIMPANOGOS HS 20:49.68631 SR43 6:42.23

672 Jason Roberts TOOELE HS 20:54.21532 SR44 6:43.69

332 Kindon Helco UINTAH HS 20:56.14233 JR45 6:44.31

848 Peyton Williams HERRIMAN HS 20:58.189JR46 6:44.97

250 Nathan Flory WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 20:59.93234 JR47 6:45.53

324 Justin Harpole HERRIMAN HS 21:01.5210JR48 6:46.04

366 David Hyde UINTAH HS 21:06.24335 JR49 6:47.56

785 Aaron Tibbetts TAYLORSVILLE 21:06.902SO50 6:47.77

389 Bobby Johnson HERRIMAN HS 21:07.6211JR51 6:48.00

609 Eric Patterson WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 21:10.81336 JR52 6:49.03

835 Blake White ALTA HS 21:11.871SR53 6:49.37

645 Zach Rash SALEM HILLS HS 21:14.18437 JR54 6:50.12

529 Kaden Miller COPPER HILLS HS 21:14.93538 JR55 6:50.36

876 Konrad Willey WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 21:15.5943956 6:50.57

513 Jack McFarland WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 21:20.62540 JR57 6:52.19

846 Keller Willhite HILLCREST HS 21:21.15241 JR58 6:52.36

295 Camden Gowans TOOELE HS 21:24.93642 JR59 6:53.58

157 Karson Coker WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 21:31.40643 JR60 6:55.66

771 Zach Tarbell UINTAH HS 21:32.31444 SR61 6:55.95

198 Jackson Dean SOUTH SUMMIT HS 21:42.03216 SR62 6:59.08

177 Ben Cromar SALEM HILLS HS 21:43.59545 SR63 6:59.58

591 Ethan Ostraff NORTH SANPETE HS 21:44.341SR64 6:59.82

337 Spencer Hicken PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 21:44.903JR65 7:00.00

327 Brandon Hatch COPPER HILLS HS 21:48.18646 SR66 7:01.06

88 Justin Bowles NORTH SANPETE HS 21:51.002SR67 7:01.97

694 Andrew Scarborough COPPER HILLS HS 21:51.68747 JR68 7:02.19

666 Luke Riddle PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 21:54.524SR69 7:03.10

747 Franklin Stepp TAYLORSVILLE 21:55.883SO70 7:03.54

314 Jacob Hall WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 21:58.00748 SR71 7:04.22

826 Riley Welker TIMPANOGOS HS 21:58.62749 JR72 7:04.42

498 Brian Martinez COPPER HILLS HS 21:59.438SR73 7:04.68

871 Justin Johnson SALEM HILLS HS 22:01.1465074 7:05.23

845 Dallin Wilks TIMPANOGOS HS 22:08.468SR75 7:07.59

631 Ethan Porter TIMPANOGOS HS 22:10.219JR76 7:08.15

843 Dan Wilkerson HERRIMAN HS 22:11.3712JR77 7:08.52

795 Ben Tycksen HERRIMAN HS 22:13.0613SO78 7:09.07

260 Ashton Freimuth COPPER HILLS HS 22:15.129JR79 7:09.73

792 Samuel Trujillo EVANSTON 22:16.321JR80 7:10.12

255 Eantom Franco WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 22:19.508SR81 7:11.14

753 Garrett Stone COPPER HILLS HS 22:20.5910JR82 7:11.49

184 Jackson Dansie UINTAH HS 22:21.37551 JR83 7:11.74

564 Joseph Nelson SALEM HILLS HS 22:21.96752 JR84 7:11.93
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31 Mac Atkinson HERRIMAN HS 22:26.5814JR85 7:13.42

837 Christian White UINTAH HS 22:27.85653 JR86 7:13.83

61 Caleb Bender UINTAH HS 22:29.90754 JR87 7:14.49

40 Brendan Ball WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 22:31.439SR88 7:14.98

244 Landon Finch SALEM HILLS HS 22:32.158SR89 7:15.21

825 Bridger Welch HILLCREST HS 22:32.75355 JR90 7:15.40

141 Kaden Christensen TIMPANOGOS HS 22:33.3110JR91 7:15.58

217 Braden Earl COPPER HILLS HS 22:36.0211SR92 7:16.46

656 Andrew Rich COPPER HILLS HS 22:37.6212JR93 7:16.97

212 Benjamin Dutson TOOELE HS 22:40.08756 JR94 7:17.76

470 Mason Lindstrom SALEM HILLS HS 22:46.589JR95 7:19.86

758 Mickey Strauss MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 22:51.15457 JR96 7:21.33

396 Josh Johnson TOOELE HS 22:53.188JR97 7:21.98

310 Zachary Hair TIMPANOGOS HS 22:56.4011JR98 7:23.02

357 Julian Hsiang PROVO HS 22:56.963JR99 7:23.20

225 Michael Elmer PROVO HS 22:57.564JR100 7:23.39

352 Braxton Hotton COPPER HILLS HS 22:58.1213JR101 7:23.57

98 Jared Brighton WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 23:00.0110SR102 7:24.18

111 Brayden Butler WASATCH ACADEMY 23:02.021JR103 7:24.83

128 Thomas Chappell WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 23:02.7111JR104 7:25.05

691 Chris Santin PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 23:03.34258 SR105 7:25.25

163 Koby Conrad MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 23:19.12559 JR106 7:30.33

149 Spencer Clayton PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 23:39.06360 JR107 7:36.75

428 Justin Kenison TOOELE HS 23:44.069JR108 7:38.36

2 Liam Abbott AMERICAN LEADERSHIP 23:44.621JR109 7:38.54

695 Ryan Schmelter COPPER HILLS HS 23:52.1214JR110 7:40.95

723 Hunter Smart PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 23:53.50461 JR111 7:41.40

343 Devin Hill UINTAH HS 24:05.358SR112 7:45.21

533 Jacob Miralles PROVIDENCE HALL HIGH 24:06.02562 SR113 7:45.43

312 Casey Hake HILLCREST HS 24:08.50463 SR114 7:46.22

132 Gabby Cheng WASATCH ACADEMY 24:15.782SR115 7:48.57

841 Jaren Wilcox WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 24:17.4012JR116 7:49.09

668 Brevin Riehl SOUTH SUMMIT HS 24:23.963JR117 7:51.20

652 MaKade Reed MANILA HS 24:44.431SR118 7:57.79

699 Parker Scholes COPPER HILLS HS 25:02.5915SR119 8:03.63

816 Jordan Watson TOOELE HS 25:04.6210JR120 8:04.29

664 Brandon Rico TAYLORSVILLE 25:11.004JR121 8:06.34

77 Jared Bird TOOELE HS 25:13.6811JR122 8:07.20

434 Alec Kindred COPPER HILLS HS 25:16.6216JR123 8:08.15

23 Alan Andrade HILLCREST HS 26:41.65564 JR124 8:35.52

386 Kevin Johansen NORTH SANPETE HS 27:20.943JR125 8:48.16

115 Julio Campos SOUTH SUMMIT HS 28:57.434JR126 9:19.22

232 Spencer Fairbanks TOOELE HS 29:12.8712JR127 9:24.19

557 Benjamin Natividad TOOELE HS 32:05.8113JR128 10:19.86

246 Kris Fisher WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 34:05.9913JR129 10:58.54
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Event # 5 10:20:00 AM GIRLS  Varsity 5K  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/MI

1 MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 37 3-4-7-10-13 20-39 1:45:13 1:0321:02.648:35.09

2 TIMPANOGOS HS 81 11-12-17-18-23 24-38 1:49:58 5821:59.656:25.08

3 HERRIMAN HS 87 2-8-19-25-33 50-54 1:49:49 2:4521:57.898:23.22

4 PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 108 5-9-16-37-41 44-53 1:51:01 2:5222:12.268:41.51

5 WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 158 6-26-31-47-48 51-52 1:53:59 3:0922:47.706:45.70

6 ALTA HS 159 15-27-29-42-46 56-57 1:54:45 1:5922:57.057:08.90

7 SALEM HILLS HS 160 1-14-34-49-62 63-65 1:54:32 5:4322:54.397:13.43

8 COPPER HILLS HS 191 21-22-32-55-61 66 1:58:00 3:0323:36.088:07.94

9 UINTAH HS 214 30-35-40-45-64 1:59:48 3:3123:57.648:43.61

10 HILLCREST HS 224 28-36-43-58-59 60-67 2:00:09 2:2524:01.869:44.91

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

639 Alison Pray SALEM HILLS HS 19:59.9311 SR1 6:26.22

670 Micaela Rivera HERRIMAN HS 20:25.2012 JR2 6:34.35

538 Mimi Miyazawa MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 20:34.4313 SO3 6:37.32

814 Allison Warner MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 20:36.5224 JR4 6:37.99

765 Haley Tanne PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 20:41.3015 JR5 6:39.53

828 Abby West WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 20:43.4016 JR6 6:40.21

242 Alissa Fielding MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 20:56.4337 JR7 6:44.40

571 Meg Nielsen HERRIMAN HS 21:18.6228 JR8 6:51.54

381 Skye Jeppson PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 21:25.5929 JR9 6:53.79

488 Elina Magistro MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 21:28.18410 SR10 6:54.62

539 Madison Moffitt TIMPANOGOS HS 21:29.90111 JR11 6:55.18

501 Brooke Mashburn TIMPANOGOS HS 21:30.21212 FR12 6:55.27

849 Samantha Williams MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 21:37.68513 JR13 6:57.68

469 Eliza Lindstrom SALEM HILLS HS 21:41.02214 SO14 6:58.75

49 Brittany Barton EVANSTON 21:46.211SO15 7:00.42

379 Morgan Jensen ALTA HS 21:47.11115 FR16 7:00.71

515 Mya McKown PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 22:02.59316 SO17 7:05.70

361 Raechel Hunsaker TIMPANOGOS HS 22:09.27317 JR18 7:07.85

142 Karen Christensen TIMPANOGOS HS 22:20.24418 SR19 7:11.38

424 Krystal Kemp HERRIMAN HS 22:20.50319 JR20 7:11.46

468 Kelsi Lindley MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 22:21.02620 SO21 7:11.63

233 Julia Falcon COPPER HILLS HS 22:23.34121 SR22 7:12.38

776 Marlie Taylor COPPER HILLS HS 22:28.05222 SO23 7:13.89

804 Taylor Viertel TIMPANOGOS HS 22:28.65523 JR24 7:14.08

607 Ashlyn Patterson TIMPANOGOS HS 22:31.50624 SO25 7:15.00

264 Breila Fuller EVANSTON 22:33.712SO26 7:15.71

475 Emma Loftus HERRIMAN HS 22:34.34425 SR27 7:15.92

662 Amy Richardson WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 22:35.62226 JR28 7:16.33

369 Audrey Iverson ALTA HS 22:43.37227 FR29 7:18.82

203 Sara Diggins HILLCREST HS 22:48.78128 SR30 7:20.56

9 Clara Adlard ALTA HS 22:53.56329 FR31 7:22.10

213 Rylie Dutson UINTAH HS 22:53.96130 SO32 7:22.23
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710 Christine Sheehan WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 22:58.37331 SR33 7:23.65

492 Natalie Mandujano COPPER HILLS HS 22:58.90332 JR34 7:23.82

546 Clara Morley AMERICAN LEADERSHIP 23:02.681FR35 7:25.04

121 Anna Carter HERRIMAN HS 23:10.81533 SO36 7:27.66

52 Elise Bauer SALEM HILLS HS 23:14.34334 JR37 7:28.79

4 Reagan Abplanalp UINTAH HS 23:14.84235 JR38 7:28.95

592 Gracie Otto HILLCREST HS 23:16.62236 SR39 7:29.53

712 Nicole Sheridan PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 23:17.72437 JR40 7:29.88

485 Maelyn Mace TIMPANOGOS HS 23:17.96738 SO41 7:29.96

220 Samantha Eddy MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 23:27.40739 JR42 7:32.99

739 McKenna Sprouse UINTAH HS 23:31.15340 JR43 7:34.20

587 Erika Olson PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 23:34.12541 SO44 7:35.16

553 Abby Murphy ALTA HS 23:34.65442 SO45 7:35.33

155 Danielle Coccimiglio HILLCREST HS 23:35.40343 SR46 7:35.57

292 Melanie Gomez PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 23:37.06644 SO47 7:36.10

3 Jacia Abplanalp UINTAH HS 23:42.34445 SR48 7:37.80

729 Sydni Smith ALTA HS 23:46.56546 FR49 7:39.16

222 Hailey Ellis WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 23:48.00447 FR50 7:39.63

37 Anna Baird WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 23:53.12548 FR51 7:41.27

178 Rebecca Cromar SALEM HILLS HS 23:53.62449 JR52 7:41.43

180 Emma Cummings HERRIMAN HS 24:01.21650 JR53 7:43.88

437 Madelyn King WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 24:01.68651 FR54 7:44.03

864 Reghan Worley EVANSTON 24:24.873SO55 7:51.49

503 Becca Mathis WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 24:35.20752 FR56 7:54.82

431 Sarah Kennedy PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 24:39.90753 SR57 7:56.33

351 Halle Hoskin HERRIMAN HS 24:42.59754 SR58 7:57.20

769 Katie Tanner COPPER HILLS HS 24:43.46455 JR59 7:57.48

860 Jessica Wood ALTA HS 24:52.78656 SO60 8:00.48

413 Makayla Jones ALTA HS 24:54.72757 JR61 8:01.10

720 Amelia Slama-Catron HILLCREST HS 25:14.14458 SO62 8:07.35

787 Emma Timmerman HILLCREST HS 25:14.37559 JR63 8:07.43

444 Emma Kofoed HILLCREST HS 25:23.52660 SO64 8:10.37

45 Callie Barker COPPER HILLS HS 25:26.66561 FR65 8:11.38

280 Hadley Gebs EVANSTON 25:29.964JR66 8:12.44

395 Hailey Johnson SALEM HILLS HS 25:43.06562 JR67 8:16.66

150 Kimbal Clements AMERICAN LEADERSHIP 25:51.712SO68 8:19.44

162 Janessa Conrad SALEM HILLS HS 26:00.78663 JR69 8:22.36

74 Kaylee Bingham UINTAH HS 26:25.94564 JR70 8:30.46

647 Sarah Rawle SALEM HILLS HS 26:29.09765 SR71 8:31.48

378 Kaitlyn Jensen COPPER HILLS HS 27:35.46666 SO72 8:52.84

153 Grace Cobabe HILLCREST HS 32:27.68767 JR73 10:26.89
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Event # 6 10:40:00 AM BOYS  Varsity 5K  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/MI

1 TIMPANOGOS HS 30 2-3-5-9-11 15-39 1:27:34 3717:30.736:25.08

2 AMERICAN FORK HS 51 1-4-12-16-18 38-46 1:28:15 1:3917:39.076:16.46

3 HERRIMAN HS 72 6-8-13-17-28 29-30 1:30:04 1:0018:00.778:23.22

4 PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 100 10-19-22-24-25 47-76 1:31:20 4318:15.998:41.51

5 MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 183 7-32-36-45-63 64-68 1:34:25 2:1718:52.968:35.09

6 ALTA HS 200 20-21-23-67-69 74-77 1:35:33 2:0019:06.617:08.90

7 COPPER HILLS HS 204 14-37-44-54-55 56 1:35:08 1:2919:01.638:07.94

8 SALEM HILLS HS 210 26-41-42-50-51 53-61 1:35:35 5619:06.987:13.43

9 HILLCREST HS 231 31-34-40-60-66 78-81 1:36:14 1:2819:14.819:44.91

10 UINTAH HS 239 27-35-48-58-71 79 1:36:40 1:4919:20.058:43.61

11 WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 260 33-43-52-62-70 72-73 1:37:35 1:3819:31.046:45.70

12 COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 305 49-57-59-65-75 1:39:18 1:1019:51.648:04.58

13 LAYTON CHRISTIAN ACA 414 80-82-83-84-85 86-87 1:59:03 2:4023:48.567:39.81

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

387 McKay Johns AMERICAN FORK HS 16:35.5011 SR1 5:20.42

65 Brennan Benson TIMPANOGOS HS 17:08.4012 JR2 5:31.01

69 Ben Berlin TIMPANOGOS HS 17:20.9023 JR3 5:35.03

152 Carson Clinger AMERICAN FORK HS 17:27.8724 SO4 5:37.27

93 Kolten Bramall TIMPANOGOS HS 17:34.4435 JR5 5:39.39

858 Adam Wood HERRIMAN HS 17:37.5616 SR6 5:40.39

486 Jake Machuca MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 17:40.5017 SR7 5:41.34

819 Tanner Webb HERRIMAN HS 17:42.2128 SR8 5:41.89

589 Anthony Ortiz TIMPANOGOS HS 17:44.0249 JR9 5:42.47

778 Riley Taylor PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 17:45.28110 SR10 5:42.88

275 JT Gardner TIMPANOGOS HS 17:45.91511 SR11 5:43.08

96 Dalton Brems AMERICAN FORK HS 17:50.68312 SO12 5:44.61

839 Peter White HERRIMAN HS 17:52.90313 SR13 5:45.33

13 Corban Allen COPPER HILLS HS 18:02.59114 SR14 5:48.45

677 Spencer Robinson TIMPANOGOS HS 18:05.93615 JR15 5:49.52

628 Cole Phillippi AMERICAN FORK HS 18:06.68416 JR16 5:49.76

200 Nathan Delaney HERRIMAN HS 18:12.84417 SR17 5:51.75

120 Ben Carson AMERICAN FORK HS 18:14.65518 SR18 5:52.33

620 Tyler Penrod PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 18:17.24219 SR19 5:53.16

654 Brandon Reich ALTA HS 18:17.72120 SO20 5:53.32

799 Ian Valentine ALTA HS 18:21.34221 SO21 5:54.48

722 Jared Slye PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 18:21.79322 SR22 5:54.63

229 David Evans-Olsen ALTA HS 18:25.50323 SO23 5:55.82

552 Reed Muir PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 18:26.56424 SR24 5:56.16

27 Ali Ashtawy PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 18:29.09525 JR25 5:56.98

479 Anthony Lundberg SALEM HILLS HS 18:31.62126 SR26 5:57.79

598 Kedric Palmer UINTAH HS 18:32.34127 JR27 5:58.02

643 Hunter Ramsey HERRIMAN HS 18:38.37528 JR28 5:59.96

788 Levi Timothy HERRIMAN HS 18:39.62629 SR29 6:00.37
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108 Taylor Burgess HERRIMAN HS 18:40.46730 JR30 6:00.64

116 Justin Canals HILLCREST HS 18:41.87131 JR31 6:01.09

726 Isaiah Smith MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 18:42.62232 JR32 6:01.33

223 Jacob Ellis WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 18:42.97133 JR33 6:01.45

326 Zac Hastings HILLCREST HS 18:43.81234 SO34 6:01.72

800 Clayton Van Dyke UINTAH HS 18:47.59235 SR35 6:02.93

740 Spencer Standing MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 18:48.72336 FR36 6:03.30

173 Garrett Crane COPPER HILLS HS 18:49.65237 JR37 6:03.60

335 Justin Herzog AMERICAN FORK HS 18:51.31638 SO38 6:04.13

576 Isaiah Nimmer TIMPANOGOS HS 18:52.46739 JR39 6:04.50

325 Braden Hastings HILLCREST HS 18:59.52340 SR40 6:06.77

25 Devan Ashcraft SALEM HILLS HS 19:02.63241 SR41 6:07.77

135 Daniel Chesnut SALEM HILLS HS 19:05.59342 JR42 6:08.73

164 Eric Cooper WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 19:09.59243 SR43 6:10.01

21 Logan Anderson COPPER HILLS HS 19:11.37344 SO44 6:10.59

349 Michael Horne MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 19:14.72445 SR45 6:11.66

660 Robert Richards AMERICAN FORK HS 19:15.00746 JR46 6:11.75

716 Spencer Simko PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 19:18.12647 JR47 6:12.76

705 Kenny Searle UINTAH HS 19:21.78348 SR48 6:13.94

230 David Fagre COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 19:22.87149 SR49 6:14.29

53 Josh Bauer SALEM HILLS HS 19:26.84450 SR50 6:15.57

801 Spencer VanAusdal SALEM HILLS HS 19:28.22551 JR51 6:16.01

350 Josh Horner WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 19:29.46352 FR52 6:16.41

754 Preston Stone SALEM HILLS HS 19:30.50653 SO53 6:16.74

41 Brett Ballard COPPER HILLS HS 19:32.02454 SR54 6:17.23

380 Ryan Jensen COPPER HILLS HS 19:32.56555 JR55 6:17.41

616 Carl Peel NORTH SANPETE HS 19:33.151SR56 6:17.60

228 Jarod Evans COPPER HILLS HS 19:34.28656 JR57 6:17.96

210 Max Dunbar COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 19:35.11257 SO58 6:18.23

548 Talon Mortenson UINTAH HS 19:36.55458 JR59 6:18.69

15 Willis Allen COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 19:37.59359 SO60 6:19.03

465 Laran Lewis HILLCREST HS 19:38.96460 JR61 6:19.47

544 Brandon Morgan SALEM HILLS HS 19:40.43761 SO62 6:19.94

331 Mason Heimburger WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 19:51.94462 SO63 6:23.64

131 Jacob Cheever MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 19:58.28563 SR64 6:25.69

44 Alejandro Barajas MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 20:06.34664 SR65 6:28.28

588 Jayden Orbezua Black COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 20:09.31465 JR66 6:29.24

851 Caylor Willis HILLCREST HS 20:09.90566 FR67 6:29.43

862 Phin Woolley ALTA HS 20:10.34467 FR68 6:29.57

577 Caleb Norton MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 20:15.12768 JR69 6:31.11

252 Tavin Forsythe-Barker ALTA HS 20:18.15569 SO70 6:32.08

568 Alan Nichols WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 20:21.24570 SR71 6:33.08

249 Junior Flores UINTAH HS 20:22.02571 SR72 6:33.33

38 Connor Baird WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 20:23.84672 JR73 6:33.91

344 Andrei Hinckley WASATCH HIGH SCHOOL 20:24.87773 JR74 6:34.24

368 Zach Irvine ALTA HS 20:30.24674 SR75 6:35.97

196 Nate Day COTTONWOOD HIGH SCHO 20:33.34575 JR76 6:36.97

137 Eric Christen PLEASANT GROVE HIGH 20:38.96776 SO77 6:38.78

302 Abraham Gunn AMERICAN LEADERSHIP 20:43.591FR78 6:40.27

289 Noah Gledhill ALTA HS 20:51.68777 FR79 6:42.87

176 Jonathan Croft HILLCREST HS 21:16.25678 JR80 6:50.78
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12 Marcus Allan UINTAH HS 21:33.76679 SR81 6:56.42

272 Dylan Gardner AMERICAN LEADERSHIP 22:02.122SO82 7:05.55

619 Alfredo Pena LAYTON CHRISTIAN ACA 22:06.05180 JR83 7:06.81

700 Lucas Schreiber HILLCREST HS 22:23.52781 FR84 7:12.43

797 Joel Umemura LAYTON CHRISTIAN ACA 23:40.15282 14 FR85 7:37.10

459 Ridge Leach AMERICAN LEADERSHIP 23:41.033SR86 7:37.38

158 Kevin Colbert AMERICAN LEADERSHIP 23:43.374SR87 7:38.14

308 Christian Hagemaier LAYTON CHRISTIAN ACA 23:45.12383 15 SO88 7:38.70

627 Micah Petty LAYTON CHRISTIAN ACA 24:45.43484 15 SO89 7:58.11

33 Davis Bagire LAYTON CHRISTIAN ACA 24:46.08585 SO90 7:58.32

286 Daniel Gisa LAYTON CHRISTIAN ACA 28:33.02686 17 SR91 9:11.36

110 Devin Burton LAYTON CHRISTIAN ACA 28:39.50787 14 FR92 9:13.45

551 Gisa Muhiyeza LAYTON CHRISTIAN ACA 28:47.628JR93 9:16.06

10 Samuel Agbdei LAYTON CHRISTIAN ACA 28:48.50913 FR94 9:16.35

877 no name UNATTACHED 33:07.6295 10:39.75

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com


